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SPECIALTY AVIATION INC. 

N7530J 

Revised 
Equipment List/Weight & Balance 

Make: Piper 
Model: PA28R-l80 
Serial#: 28R-30902 

Date: 05/22/2009 
Superseded Date: 07/19/2004 

.........••.•...••••••....•...•••.•••••.•••.........••.•...•.•••...•.... , 
Weight Arm Moment 

Previous NC Empty Weight 1521.l l 85.93 130702.67 

Items Removed: 
Hartzell Propeller HC-C2YK- I BF/7666A-0 · 55.00 3.1 171.00 

Items Installed: 
Hartzell Propeller HC-C2YR-IBFP/F7479 52.00 3. I 161.20 

New NC Empty Weight 1518.ll 86.09 130692.87 

New NC Empty Weight: 
NewA/CC.G.: 
New A/C Moment: 
Aircraft Gross Weight: 
Aircraft Useful Load: 

1518.l l 
86.09 

130692.87 
2500.00 

981.89 
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Aircraft Location, Appraisals, Pre-Purchases, Consultation & Insurance 
Web Site http://www.speclaltyaviati011.com 
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